‡Products and specifications discussed herein are for evaluation and reference purposes only and are subject to change by Aptina
without notice. Products are only warranted by Aptina to meet Aptina’s production data sheet specifications.
 MT9J001: 1/2.3-Inch 10Mp CMOS Digital Image Sensor
Features
Aptina Confidential and Proprietary Advance‡
PDF: 09005aef8337f592/Source: 09005aef8337f631 Aptina Imaging reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
MT9J001_DS - Rev. A 4/08 EN 1 ©2008 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
1/2.3-Inch 10Mp CMOS Digital Image Sensor

two-wire serial interface and has very low power con-
sumption.
Ordering Information
Table 1: Available Part Numbers
Part Number Description
MT9J001I12STCV HiSPi 48-pin iLCC
MT9J001D12STCV C2CBC1 HiSPi Bare Die
MT9J001I12STCU Parallel 48-pin iLCC
MT9J001D12STCU C2CBC1 Parallel Bare die
Table 2: Key Performance Parameters
Parameter Value
Optical format 1/2.3-inch (4:3)
Active imager size